## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 476 Central Appropriations

Item 476 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022	
Distribution of Tobacco Settlement (74500) a sum sufficient, estimated at	\$69,327,905	\$69,327,905
Payments to Tobacco Producers and Tobacco Growing Communities (74501)	\$60,000,000	\$60,000,000
Payments for Tobacco Usage Prevention (74502)	\$9,327,905	\$9,327,905
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$69,327,905	\$69,327,905